Monitorler

27

27

27

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

21.

23.

15.

Uriin
45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1MS 120HZ MONITOR

8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID IPS

FREESYNC MONITOR

8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS

GAMING

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS FLAT

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA

PivoT

MSI G274F 1IMS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS GAMING

MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

Marka

Msi

Dell

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dell

Msi

Dell

Msi

Msi

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

92,50

98,75

105,00

120,00

170,00

170,00

171,25

172,50

201,25

203,75

206,25

208,75

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



23.8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD

15.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

27 MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS ADAPTIVE

CURVED GAMING

24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

34 GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

34 MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

23.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

MSI 31.5" MPG 321URX QD-OLED 3840X2160 (UHD)

21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

21.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI VGA
MONI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Msi

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Msi

Asus

Msi

Dell

Asus

Asus

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

232,50

250,00

275,00

276,25

292,50

311,25

351,25

412,50

450,00

515,00

1.562,50

78,75

86,12

87,37

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usb

usb



21.

21.

23.

21.

24

24

24

23.

23.

24

25

24.

24

27

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-SUB

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz MONITOR

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

Msi

Msi

Dell

Asus

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dell

91,25

92,50

95,00

96,25

97,50

98,12

98,75

101,25

110,00

113,63

117,50

125,00

125,00

131,25

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



24

27

27

27

27

27

23.

23.

23.

24

27

23.

23.

27

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ GAMING

FAST IPS

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI VESA

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1IMS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-

SYNC PIVOT

8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

132,50

135,00

137,50

148,75

150,00

151,25

155,00

155,00

156,25

156,25

163,75

173,75

173,75

175,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



23.

27

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27

27

24

27

27

27

27

24.

27

21.

27

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

MSI MAG 27C6F 1MS 180HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA

ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS 180HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ CURVED

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI MAG 255XF IPS 0.5MS 300HZ FHD GAMING

MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC FHD

CURVE 1500R GAMING

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI USB-C

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Dell

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dell

Asus

180,00

187,50

197,50

198,12

198,75

211,25

212,50

212,50

225,00

225,00

232,50

237,50

243,75

246,25

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



23

27

23.

23.

31.

23.

31.

31.

27

14

27

27

24

31

.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ ANTI-
GLARE HDR

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R VA
GAMING

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1IMS 250HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS
MONITOR

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS DP USB-

C

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT PIVOT

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

Asus

Msi

Dell

Dell

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Asus

Gamepower

Msi

Dell

Msi

247,50

248,75

255,00

256,25

258,75

262,50

275,00

278,75

281,25

287,50

300,00

306,25

311,25

323,75

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



29

27

34

32

31.

27

17.

15

24,

14

27

49

23

26

.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ CURVED

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS

MONITOR

MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD CURVED

1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz MONITOR

5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD CURVE

1000R RAPID VA

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS FULL HD

.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB VESA

ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT RAPID

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ OLED

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

368,75

393,75

417,50

431,25

468,75

485,00

487,50

500,00

543,75

558,75

568,75

787,50

1.123,75

1.250,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usb

usb



